Features
n	RoHS	compliant*
n	Sector	windings
n	Wide	frequency	range	over	500	MHz
n	Rated	current	0.1	to	.025	A
n	High	quality	toroidal	core
Applications
n	For	the	suppression	of	EMI	in	data	and

0420
Schematic
How to Order
DR221  -  513  AE
Model
Value/Tolerance
    See Model-Value Table
Termination
 AE = Cu/Ni/Sn (Lead Free)
2.70
(.106)
6.40
(.252)
6.00	±	0.3
(.236	±	.012)
113	=	DR221-113AE
DATE	CODE
5.00	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
5.00	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
1.27
(.050)
TYP.
TYP.
REF.
REF.
1.27
(.050)
0.60
(.024)
0.40
(.016)
3.30	±	0.3
(.130	±	.012)
3.30	±	0.2
(.130	±	.008)
3.10
(.122)
TYP.
1
2
4
3
2
1
1
N1
N2
2
4
3
3
4
=	POLARITY
113
0420
Product Dimensions Recommended PCB Layout
2.70
(.106)
6.40
(.252)
6.00	±	0.3
(.236	±	.012)
113	=	DR221-113AE
DATE	CODE
5.00	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
5.00	±	0.3
(.197	±	.012)
1.27
(.050)